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Imagination Station’s $5 After 5pm Offered Throughout 2020 

 
TOLEDO, Ohio – Imagination Station invites the curious, inventive and playful to drop by after school 
and work to explore the science center. Toledo’s Science Center will keep its doors open late on the 
third Thursday of each month and offer special $5 admission pricing to all visitors.  
 
The $5 After 5pm nights offer flexibility and accessibility to the science center for those looking for ways 
to budget their time and money. 
 
“We know people are busy,” said Kate Pixler, communications director. “By keeping our doors open a 
little longer, families can squeeze in some quality time together or adult science-lovers can swing by for 
an hour or two after work.” 
  
Imagination Station’s $5 After 5pm dates in 2020: 
 

 Thursday, January 16 

 Thursday, February 20 

 Thursday, March 19 

 Thursday, April 16 

 Thursday, May 21 

 Thursday, June 18 

 Thursday, July 16 

 Thursday, August 20 

 Thursday, September 17 

 Thursday, October 15 

 Thursday, November 19 

 Thursday, December 17 
 
Imagination Station provides a critical layer of science enrichment by serving as an educational partner 
for teachers, schools and parents. It’s with a thoughtful blend of exhibits, experiences, education and 
excitement that Imagination Station inspires visitors to pursue STEM careers in Northwest Ohio.  
 
For more information, please call 419.244.2674 or visit imaginationstationtoledo.org. 
 
 
WHAT:    $5 After 5pm 
 
WHERE:  Imagination Station 
   1 Discovery Way, Toledo, OH 
    
WHEN:   Third Thursday of each month in 2020 
   5 – 8pm 
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